## New Mexico School for the Arts and School for Arts - NM Joint Board Meeting Friday, July 3, 2009; 12 PM Thaw Charitable Trust / Conference Call, Santa Fe, NM

## AGENDA

- I. Call to Order Sherry Thompson
- II. Approval of Agenda Sherry Thompson
- III. Approval of contract for Consulting Services in response to RFP for Principal Contract Position
- IV. Approval of Policies available at: http://www.nmschoolforthearts.org/public/minutes/Final%20policies/
- V. Discussion on public announcement of Principal Contract Position
- VI. Other Business Sherry Thompson
- VII. Adjourn Sherry Thompson